Film Conductor Supporting Tape
FFC / FPC Flat Cable   Pitch 2,0mm
Copyright by S.Tiede
FINISH Shieh
28.09.2015
1 from 3APPD:
Conductor
Size Ct x Cw

04=  4  ~
20mm
Conductor ThicknessOrder Code
Table 1
Insulation Thickness Order Code
Table 2
Serie
FFC/FPC Flat Cable Pitch
2,0mm
T29012 xxx A xxx xx xx W
Color of
Cable
No of
Conductor
Construction
Type
Cable Total
Length (mm)
Supporting Tape
S1=(mm)
Supporting Tape
S2=(mm)
Conductor
Table  1
A
04=  4  ~
20mm
006 ~ 170
Pos.
W= WhiteA= Type A
010=  10  ~
990mm
A=  A  ~ J
Conductor Size ct+cw Thickness Size
0,035x0,3 0,037mm
0,035x0,5 0,043mm
0,035x0,7 0,06mm
0,076x1,57 0,092mm
0,1x0,3
0,1x0,4
0,1x0,5
0,1x0,7
0,1x1,27
B= Black
Insulation
Table 2
ROHS Packing
B= Type B
C= Type C
E= Type E
F= Type F
G= Type G
1 R BU
1= 1 ~ 4
R= Rohs
conform BU= Polybag
N= NON
ROHS
conform
IV= Individual
Package